5-4-187 l3&4 ,llnd Floor,Soham Mansion
M.G Road,Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

1 Mopping Stick MS 20 pc 95.00 pc 1,900.00

Total 20 pc < 2,242.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two Only
E. & O.E

SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

171 .00 9./" 171.00 342.001 900.00 9%
171.00 342.00Total 1,900.00 171.00

for Mahes ng

S

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Three Hundred Forty Two Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the